

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10676/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2006 in RP No. 793/2000  
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHANTA RANI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 22/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.  
Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await service. Request for dasti service, in  
addition, is allowed.

List the matter on 23.1.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

