

è  
ITEM NO.62

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3106 OF 2009

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHANTA RANI

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 26/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Satinder S. Gulati,Adv.  
Mr. Kamaldeep Gulati,Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard.

Opportunity of filing the statement of case to the  
respondent stands closed.

Subject to all just exceptions, list the appeals before the  
appropriate Bench in usual course.

|(Mahabir Singh)  
| Court Master

|(Veena Khera)  
| Court Master